Guaranteed
performance, thinking
ahead
Maxos fusion
Maxos fusion is an adaptable LED trunking system that offers an excellent quality of
light while more than halving energy costs compared to fluorescent lamps. For retail
applications, a family of linear panels, non-linear modules and a spot portfolio can
be smoothly integrated into the track backbone to let your merchandise sparkle and

4000 K 138 lm/W 12300 lm
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
910925864293 LL512X LED31S/840 PSD PCO 7 WH 21 W
910925864294 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD PCO 7 WH 36 W
910925864295 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD PCO 7 WH 45 W
910925864296 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD PCO 7 WH 41 W
910925864297 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD PCO 7 WH 71 W
910925864298 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD PCO 7 WH 89 W
910925864299 LL512X LED31S/840 PSED PCO 7 WH 21 W
910925864301 LL512X LED50S/840 PSED PCO 7 WH 36 W
910925864302 LL512X LED61S/840 PSED PCO 7 WH 41 W
910925864303 LL512X LED31S/840 PSD WB 7 WH 21 W
910925864304 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD WB 7 WH 36 W
910925864305 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD WB 7 WH 45 W
910925864309 LL512X LED31S/840 PSED WB 7 WH 21 W
910925864310 LL512X LED50S/840 PSED WB 7 WH 36 W
910925864311 LL512X LED61S/840 PSED WB 7 WH 45 W
910925864312 LL512X LED31S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 21 W
910925864313 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 36 W
910925864314 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 45 W
910925864320 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD NB 7 WH 45 W
910925864324 LL512X LED31S/840 PSD DA35W 7 WH 21 W
910925864325 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD DA35W 7 WH 36 W
910925864326 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD DA35W 7 WH 45 W
910925864330 LL512X LED31S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH 21 W
910925864331 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH 36 W
910925864332 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH 45 W
910925864336 LL512X LED31S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH 21 W
910925864337 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH 36 W
910925864338 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH 45 W
910925864344 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD A20 7 WH 45 W
910925864624 LL512X LED50S/835 PSD WB 7 WH 36 W
910925864626 LL512X LED61S/840 PSD XNB 7 WH XT 45 W
910925864306 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD WB 7 WH 41 W
910925864307 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD WB 7 WH 71 W
910925864308 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD WB 7 WH 89 W
910925864315 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 41 W
910925864316 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 71 W
910925864317 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 89 W
910925864321 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD NB 7 WH 41 W
910925864322 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD NB 7 WH 71 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
910925864323 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD NB 7 WH 89 W
910925864327 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD DA35W 7 WH 41 W
910925864328 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD DA35W 7 WH 71 W
910925864329 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD DA35W 7 WH 89 W
910925864333 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH 41 W
910925864334 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH 71 W
910925864335 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD DA25W 7 WH 89 W
910925864339 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH 41 W
910925864340 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH 71 W
910925864341 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD DA25N 7 WH 89 W
910925864346 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD A20 7 WH 71 W
910925864347 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD A20 7 WH 89 W
910925864351 LL523X LED62S/840 PSD WB 7 SI 41 W
910925864353 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD WB 7 SI 89 W
910925864625 LL523X LED100S/835 PSD WB 7 WH 71 W
910925864627 LL523X LED100S/840 PSD XNB 7 WH XT 71 W
910925864628 LL523X LED123S/840 PSD XNB 7 WH XT 89 W
910925865537 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD MB 7 WH 127 W
910925865538 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD NB 7 WH 127 W
910925865539 LL523X LED160S/840 PSD XNB 7 WH 127 W
910925865540 LL523X LED160S/830 PSD MB 7 WH 125 W
910925865541 LL523X LED160S/830 PSD NB 7 WH 125 W
910925865542 LL523X LED160S/830 PSD XNB 7 WH 125 W
910925864348 LL512X LED31S/840 PSD WB 7 SI 21 W
910925864349 LL512X LED50S/840 PSD WB 7 SI 36 W